
Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
011785

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD !A 50458
Phone: (641) 324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
011785

TAX DUE:
TAXDELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Full Year

Oct 1,2024
TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

March 1,2025

Apnt1.. 2025
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

111111111 008399

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOiNESIA 50319

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

Taxpayer IDS 00042900 Dist: SLLM Parcel: 01-08-100-001 Taxpayer IDS 00042900 Dist: SLLM Parcel: 01.08-100-001

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Parcet; SLLM 01-08-100-001
Receipt #; 011785 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

Sec/Twn/Rng
LEGAL; 8-100-22 NW NW FRL.

District Name: SiLVER LAKE SLLM
Location:
Deed: STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH DEPT OF

Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 21.37

TID: 00042900
Mail; PROPERTY TAX

Class: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
T Dwelling:

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

Less Military Exemption:
^ Less Homestead Exemption;

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
)( Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low income/Eiderly Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Famiiy Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0

22.4295600
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

21 .9670100
$0,
$0,

$0,
$0,
$0,

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sale certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OP IOWA ACTING THROUGH DEPT OF
NATURAL RESOURCE (DNR)

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $aoo $0.00 County EMA: $0,00 Ctty EMA: $0.00

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
TAXING AUTHORITY:
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SILVER LAKE TOWNSHIP
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
AG EXTENSION FUND
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
GENERAL BASIC FUND
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$795,216.00
$27,382.00

$1,650,194.00
'28,627.00
$1,111.00

$2,547,576.00
$303,230.00

$1,667,015.00
$1,765,320.00

$8,985,671.00

Prior
$828,949.00
$26,887.00

$1,521,212.00
$208,438.00

$1,000.00
$2,360,482.00

$276,465.00
$1,138,585.00
$1,635,675.00

$7.997,693.00

Percent +/-
4.070-
1.840+
8.480+
9.690+

11.100+
7.930+
9.680+

46.410+
7.930+

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District
04001

www.iowatreasurers.

Project
2024 -

org

040
Total Due
$6.00

Receipt
023953

WORTH COUNFT TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD !A 50459

Receipt #
011785

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:

CHECKS

$6.00 DUE March 1,2025
Date Paid:
CHECK #;

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

PAM

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
005291

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
005291

TAX DUE;
TAXDELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Full Year

Oct 1,2024
FULL YEAR

$6.00
SEPT 1,2024

$6.00

TAX DUE:
TAXDELQ:

March 1,2025

ApnM,.2025
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

008404

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESiA 50319

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

Taxpayer 10# 00042900 Dist SLLM Parcel: 01-08-100-002 Taxpayer ID# 00042900 Dist; SLLM Parcel: 01-08-100-002

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this Is for ycur information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Parcel: SULM 01.08-100-002
Receipt #: 005291 Type: 2023 CT
Conl.:

Sec/Twn/Rng
LEGAL: 8-100-22 SW NW FRTL.

District Name: SILVER LAKE SLLM
Location: TID: 00042900
Deed: STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF Mail: PROPERTY TAX

Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 19.67

Class; A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
T Dwelling:
I
P Less Military Exemption:
^ Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:

2023 (This Year) 2022 (last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
X Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Efderiy Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Famiiy Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.4295600
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21.9670100

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Specia! Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax saie certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF
NATURAL RESOURCE (DNR)

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00
$0.00

$0.00
Ag DweiSing Tax: -$0:00-

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes
County EMA: $0.00 "CttyEMA: $0.00

TAXING AUTHORITY:
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
AG EXTENSION FUND
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SILVER LAKE TOWNSHIP
GENERAL BASIC FUND
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing aulhority
This Year

$1,650,194.00
$228,627.00

$1,111.00
$795,216.00
$27,382.00

$2,547,576.00
$303,230.00

$1,667,015.00
$1,765,320.00

Prior
$1,521,212.00

$208,438.00
$1,000.00

$828,949.00
$26,887.00

$2,360,482.00
$276,465.00

$1,138,585.00
$1,635,675.00

Total 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $8,985,671.00 $7,997,693.00

Percent +/-
8.480+
9.690+

11.100+
4.070-
1.840+
7.930+
9.680+

46.410+
7.930+

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District
04001

www. iowatreasurers.

Project
2024 -

org

040
Total Due
$6.00

Receipt
023954

WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459

Receipt #
005291

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:
CHECK #:

$6.00

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep In a safe place.

WtWS PAM

DUE March 1,2025
Date Paid:

CHECK #:

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE MAN SON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
004818

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTf TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
004818

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Full Year

Oct 1,2024

STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF NATURA
PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE 8LDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINEStA 50319

'AX DUE:

•AX DELQ:
yf arch
\prif 1

MAR 1, 2025
$0.00

II un un 11111111

2025
025

Ill: 11111111111I Ill 000708

STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF NATURA
PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG. 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

Taxpayer 10# 00042900 Disl: SLIM Parcel: 01-08-300-001 Taxpayer !D# 00042900 Dist: SLLM Parce!: 01-08-300-001

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1. 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dlst/Parcel: SLLM 01.08-300.001
Receipt #: 004818 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

District Name: SILVER LAKE SLLM
Location: TID: 00042900
Deed: STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF MaiS: STATE OF IOWA

Class: A

Sec/Twn/Rng Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 34.97
LEGAL; SECT)ON:08 TOWNSH!P:100 RANGE:22 SILVER LAKE N 1/2 SW 1/4 PART OF GOVT LOT 2

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
^ Dwe!!ing:
1

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

9 Less MiSitary Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
)( Less Credits of: Homestead:

E
g Low income/Elderly Credit:

Ag Land Credit;
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.4295600
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21.9670100

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A OEher taxes unpaid NO
)( Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax saie certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOHA ACTING THROUGH 6. DEFT OF
NATURAL RESOURCE (DNR)

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwellinc] Tax: $0.00 $0.00 County EMA: $0.00 City EMA: $0.00

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes
TAXING AUTHORiPC: % Total This Year Last Year
GENERAL BASIC FUND 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
AG EXTENSION FUND 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
SILVER LAKE TOWNSHIP 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND 0.000 $0.00 $0.00
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND 0.000 $0.00 $0.00

Total 0.000 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
This Year

$2,547,576.00
$228,627.00
$27,382.00

$1,650,194.00
$795,216.00

$1,111.00
$1,765,320.00

$303,230.00
$1,667,015.00

t,985,671.00

Prior
$2,360,482.00

$208,438.00
$26,887.00

$1,521,212.00
1,949.00

$1,000.00
$1,635,675.00

$276,465.00
$1,138,585.00

$7,997,693.00

Percent +/-
7.930+
9.690+
1.840+
8.480+
4.070-

11.100+
7.930+
9.680+

46. 410+

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District
04001

www. iowa treasurers.

JProject
2024 -

org

040
Totai Due
$6.00

Receipt
023966

WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459

Receipt #
004818

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:

CHECK #:

$6.00 DUE March 1,2025

Date Paid:

CHECK #:

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safs place.

001185 PAM

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
004809

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD tA 50459
Phone: (641) 324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
004809

TAX DUE:
TAXDELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Full Year

Oct 1,2024
FULL YEAR

$19.00
SEPT 1,2024

$19.00

STATE OF IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
502 E 9TH ST
PROPERTY TAX DEPT., WALLACE BUILDiNG
DES MOINES IA 50319-5005

TAX DUE:
TAXDELQ:

March 1,2025

April 1,2025
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

002200

STATE OF IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
502 E 9TH ST
PROPERTY TAX DEPT., WALLACE BUILDING
DES MOiNES IA 50319-5005

Taxpayer Wff 00042900 Oist: SLLM Parcel; 01-08-300-003 Taxpayer ID# 00042900 DisCSLLM Parcel; 01-08-300-003

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE S!DE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Parcel: SLLM 01-08-300-003 District Name: SILVER LAKE SLLM
Receipt #: 004809 Type: 2023 CT Location: T1D: 00042900
Cant.: Deed: STATE OF IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION Maii: STATE OF )OWA

Sec/Twn/Rng Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 158.41
LEGAL: SECTiON:08 TOWNSHJP:100 RANGE:22 SILVER LAKE BRiGHT'S LAKE

Class: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
U Land:
A Buildings:
T Dwe!ling:
I

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sale certificate NO

u
E

Less Military Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE: 0
T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
X Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Elderly Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

NET ANNUAL TAXES:

22.4295600
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

21.9670100
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Ag DweSling Tax: $0.00 $0.00 County EMA: $0.00 CityEMA7$0;00
Distribution of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority

TAXING AUTHORITY:
AG EXTENSION FUND
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC FUND
SILVER LAKE TOWNSHIP
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$228,627.00

$1,650,194.00
$2,547,576.00

$27,382.00
$795,216.00

$1,111.00
$303,230.00

$1,667,015.00
$1,765,320.00

$8,985,671.00

Prior
$208,438.00

$1,521,212.00
$2,360,482.00

$26,887.00
$828,949.00

$1,000.00
$276,465,00

$1,138,585,00
$1,635,675.00

$7,997,693.00

Percent +/-
9.690+
8.480+
7.930+
1.840+
4.070-

11.100+
9.680+

46.410+
7.930+

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District
04001

www. iowa treasurers.

Project
2024 -

org

040
Total Due
$19.00

Receipt
023915

WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459

Receipt #
004809

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:

CHECK#:

$19.00 DUE March 1,2025
Date Paid:
CHECK #:

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

003676 PAM

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD 1A 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006984

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006984

TAX DUE:
TAXDELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Fu!) Year

Oct 1,2024
FULL YEAR

$10.00
SEPT 1, 2024

$10.00

11111111111111111111111111111

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

March 1,2025

April 1.2025
MAR 1, 2025

$0.00

•III Ill inn un I Ill 11 nunlilll 11 11 008396

PROPERTY TAX COORDiNATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

PROPERTY TAX COORDiNATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA50319

Taxpayer IDS 00042SOO Dist: SLLM Parcel: 01-08-300.005 Taxpayer ID# 00042900 Dist: SLLM Parcel: 01-08-300.005

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 anct MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Parcel: SLLM 01-08-300-005
Receipt #: 006984 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

Sec/Twn/Rng
LEGAL: 8-100-22 GOVT. LOT 2 EX. PAR.

Disfrict Name: SILVER LAKE SLLM
Location: TID: 00042900
Deed: STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF Mail: PROPERTY TAX

Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 23.40

Class: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
U Land:
A Buildings:
^ Dwefling:

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

Less Military Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
X Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Elderiy Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxabfe

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.4295600
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21.9670100

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
)( Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sate certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOMA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF
NATURAL RESOURCE (DNR)

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0,00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $O.OCT $0.00 County EMA: $0.00 CltyEMA:$000-

TAXING AUTHORITY:
SILVER LAKE TOWNSHIP
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
AG EXTENSION FUND
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
GENERAL BASIC FUND
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND

Total

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes
% Total This Year Last Year
0.000 $0.00 $0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00

0.000 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
This Year

$27,382.00
$1,650,194.00

&228,G27.00
$795,216.00
$303,230.00

$2,547,576.00
$1,111.00

$1,667,015.00
$1,765,320.00

$8,985,671.00

Prior
$26,887.00

$1,521,212.00
$208,438.00
$828,949.00
$276,465.00

$2,360,482.00
$1,000.00

$1,138,585.00
$1,635,675.00

$7,997,693.00

Percent +/-
1.840+
8.480+
9.690+
4.070-

9.680+
7.930+

11.100+
46.410+
7.930+

0.000+

Name Dislfict Project Total Due Receipt
DRAINAGE 04001 2024 - 040 $10.00 023995

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459

www. iowa treasurers, org

Receipt #
006984

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:

CHECK #:

$10.00 DUE March 1,2025 $0.00
Date Paid:

CHECK #:

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your InformaUon. Keep in a safe place.

PAM



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUMTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phofte: (641) 324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
007454

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
007454

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Full Year

Oct 1,2024
TAX DUE:
TAXDELQ:

March 1,2025

Apri! 1,2025
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

11111111111nun mil mil ill II Ill111111111111111111111111111111111111 008398

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG. 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOiNESIA 50319

Taxpayer t0? 00042900 Disl; SLLM Parcel: 01-08-400-002 Taxpayer ID# 00042900 Dist: SLLM Parcei; 01-08-400.002

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Pfease keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Parcel: SLLM 01-08-400-002

Receipt #: OQ7454 Type: 2023 CT
Conl;

Sec/Twn/Rng
LEGAL: 8-100-22 NW SE EX.

District Name: SILVER LAKE SLLM
Location: TID: 00042900
Deed: STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF Mail: PROPERTY TAX

Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 39.83

Ctass; A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
^ Dwelling:

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

Less Miiiiary Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Value Times Levy Raie Of;
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
)( Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low income/Elderly Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.4295600
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21.9670100

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sale certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF
NATURAL RESOURCE (DNR)

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $0:00 ~$o.oo County EMA: $0.00 CEtylEM^$000:

Distribulion of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
TAXING AUTHOR5TY:
AG EXTENSION FUND
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
SILVER LAKE TOWNSHIP
GENERAL BASIC FUND
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$228,627.00

$1,650,194.00
$795,216.00

$1,111.00
$27,382.00

$2,547,576.00
$303,230.00

$1,765,320.00
$1,667,015.00

$8,985,671.00

Prior
$208,438.00

$1,521,212.00
$828,949.00

$1,000.00
$26,887.00

$2,360,482.00
$276,465.00

$1,635,675,00
$1,138,585.00

$7,997,693.00

Percent +/-
9.690+
8.480+
4.070-

11.100+
1.840+
7.930+
9.680+
7.930+

46.410+

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District
04001

www. iowatreasurers.

Project
2024 -

0/-fif

040
Total Due
$6.00

Receipt
023965

WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD !A 50459

Receipt #
007454

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:
CHECK #:

$6.00 DUE March 1,2025
Date Paid:
CHECK #:

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter data paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

PAM

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
008181

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD tA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
008181

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

Sept 1, 2024 or Full Year

Oct 1,2024
FULL YEAR

$9.00
SEPT 1,2024

$9.00

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST

?< DESMOINESIA 50319

mi

TAX DUE:
TAXDELQ:

March 1,2025

April L 2025
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

Ill
^

008393

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA50319

Taxpayer fD# 00042900 Dist; SLLM Parcel; 01-08-400-005 Taxpayer IDS 00042900 Dist: SLLM Parcel; 01-08-400-005

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please Keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1. 2023 through June 30. 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Parcel: SLLM 01-08-400-005
Receipt #: 008181 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

Sec/Twn/Rng
LEGAL: 8-100-22 GOVT. LOT 3 EX, PAR.

District Name: SILVER LAKE SLLM
location: T!D: 00042900
Deed: STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF Mai!: PROPERTY TAX

Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 33.92

Class; A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
^ Dwelling:
I

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

0 Less^ Military Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
X Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Efderly Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.4295600
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21 .9670100

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sa!e certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OP IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF
NATURAL RESOURCE <DNR)

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $0.00 $0.00 County EMA: $0.00 City-EMA:-$aOO

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
TAXING AUTHORITY:
AG EXTENSION FUND
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
SILVER LAKE TOWNSHIP
GENERAL BASIC FUND
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$228,627.00
$795,216.00

$1,650,194.00
$303,230.00
$27,382.00

$2,547.576.00
$1,111.00

$1,667,015.00
$1,765,320.00

$8,985,671.00

Prior
$208,438.00
$828,949.00

$1,521,212.00
$276,465.00
$26,887.00

$2,360,482.00
$1,000.00

$1,138,585.00
$1,635,675.00

$7,997,693.00

Percent +/-
9.690+
4.070-
8.480+
9.680+
1.840+
7.930+

11.100+
46.410+
7.930+

0.0004-

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District
04001

www. so wa treasurers.

Project
2024 -

orQ

040
Total Due
$9.00

Receipt
023969

WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459

Receipt #
008181

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:
CHECK #:

$9.00

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter (fate paid and your chech number for your information. Keep In a safe place.

pm

DUE March 1,2025
Date Paid:

CHECK#:

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD [A 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
005000

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
005000

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Full Year

Oct 1,2024
FULL YEAR

$6.00
SEPT 1,2024

$6.00

Ill

TAX DUE:
TAXDELQ:

March 1,2025

April 1,2025
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

1111111111111111111 008394

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLOG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
IOWA DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

Taxpayer 1D# 00042900 Disi: SLLM Parcel: 01-08-400-007 Taxpayer 10ff00&42900 OisLSLLM Parcel: 01-08.400.007

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your BanR in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Parcel: SLLftfl 01.08^00.007
Receipts: 005000 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

Sec/Twn/Rng
LEGAL; 8-100-22 NE SE EX. PAR

District Name: SILVER LAKE SLLM
Location: TID: 00042900
Deed: STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF Maii: PROPERP(f TAX

Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 13.87

Class: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land;
A Buildings:
T Dwelling:
I

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

Less Military Exemption:
^ Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
X Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low income/Eiderly Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.4295600
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21.9670100

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
)( Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax safe certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH & DEPT OF
NATURAL RESOURCE (DNR)

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: ^0:00 $0.00 County EMA: $0.00 C)tyEMA:$aOO-

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
TAXING AUTHORITY:
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
Ad EXTENSION FUND
GENERAL BASIC FUND
SILVER LAKE TOWNSHIP
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUKD
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$1,650,194.00

$228,627.00
$2,547,576.00

$27,382.00
$795,216.00
$303,230.00

$1,667,015.00
$1,111.00

$1,765,320.00

$8,985,671.00

Prior
$1,521,212.00

$208,438.00
$2,360,482.00

$26,887.00
$828,949.00
$276,465.00

$1,138,585.00
$1,000.00

$1,635,675.00

$7,997,693.00

Percent +/-
8.480+
9.690+
7.930+
1.840+
4.070-
9.680+

46.410+
11.100+
7.930+

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District
04001

www. iowa treasurers.

Pfoiect
2024 -

org

040
Total Due
$6.00

Receipt
023908

WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
MORTHWOOD IA 50459

Receipt #
005000

DUE Sept 1.2024
Date Paid:
CHECK #:

$6.00

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep In a safe place.

PAM

DUE March 1,2025

Date Paid:

CHECKS

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006258

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006258

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Full Year

Oct 1,2024
FULL YEAR

$10.00
SEPT 1,2024

$10.00

Ill

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

March 1,2025

April1,2025
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

010455

STATE OF IOWA
WALLACE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

STATE OF JOWA
WALLACE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

Taxpayer SDS Dist: 8LLM Parcel; 05-19-100-004 Taxpayer!D# Dist: BLLM Parcel: 05.19-100-004

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

DisUParcd: BLLM 05-19-100-004
Receipt #:006258 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

Sec/Twn/Rng Net Acres: n/a
LEGAL: SECTION:19 TOWNSH!P:99 RANGE:22 PAR IN SW NW BRISTOL

District Name: BRISTOL 8LLM
Location:

Deed: STATE OF IOWA
Ex Acres: 6.39

TfD:
Mai!: STATE OF IOWA

Class: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
T Dwelling:

2023 (This Year) 2022(Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

9 Less Military Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
)( Less Credits of: Homestead:

E
S Low Income/Elderly Credit:

Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.1495100
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21.6794900

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
)( Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sa!e certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $0.00 $0.00 County EMA: $0.00 City EMA: $0:00

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
TAXING AUTHORIFf:
AG EXTENSION FUND
BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
GENEflAL BASIC FUND
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$228,627.00
$14,180.00

$2,547,576.00
$1,111.00

$1,650,194.00
$795,216.00
$303,230.00

$1,667,015.00
$1,765,320.00

$8,972,469.00

Prior
$208,438.00
$14,172.00

$2,360,482.00
$1,000.00

$1,521,212.00
$828,949.00
$276,465.00

$1,138,585.00
$1,635,675.00

$7,984,978.00

Percent +/-
9.690+
0.060+
7.930+

11.100+
8.480+
4.070-
9.680+

46.410+
7.930+

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District Project
03001 2024 - 030

www.iowatreasurers.org

Total Due
$10.00

Receipt
028076

WORTH COUNT/ TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD )A 50459

Receipt #
006258

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:

CHECK #:

$10.00 DUE March 1,2025

Date Paid:

CHECK #:

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

PAM

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006242

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOO fA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006242

TAX DUE: Sept 1, 2024 or Full Year

TAXDELQ: Oct 1,2024
FULL YEAR

$303.00
SEPT 1,2024

$303.00

11111111111

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

March 1,2025

April 1,2025
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

004623

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
6200 PARK AVE
STE 200
DES MOINES IA 50321

tOWA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
6200 PARK AVE
STE 200
DES MOINES )A 50321

Taxpayer ID# 000'S2SOO Dist: BLLM Parcel: 05-19-100-005 Taxpayer ID# 00042900 Dist: BLLM Parcel: 05-19-100.005

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please Reep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1,2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Psrcel: BLLM 05-19.100-005
Receipts: 006242 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

Sec/Twn/Rng
LEGAL: 19-99-22 FRL. SW NW EX.

Dislricl Name: BRISTOL BLLM
Location:
Deed: STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH
Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 28.64

TID:00042900
Mai!: IOWA DEPARTMENT

Class: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
U Land;
A Buildings:
T Dwelling:
I
9 Less Military Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemplion;

NET TAXABLE VALUE:

2023 (This Year) 2022(Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
X Less Credits of; Homestead:

E
g Low income/EIderiy Credit:

Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.1495100
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21.6794900

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sale certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA ACTING THROUGH

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $0.00 _$o.oo County EMA: $0.00 City EMA: $0.00

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
TAXING AUTHORITY:
AG EXTENSION FUND
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND
GENERAL BASIC FUND
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$228,627.00

$1,650,194.00
$14,180.00
$1,111.00

$303,230.00
$1,667,015.00
$1,765,320.00
$2,547,576.00

$795,216.00

$8,972,469.00

Prior
$208,438.00

$1,521,212.00
$14,172.00
$1,000.00

$276,465,00
$1,138,585.00
$1,635,675.00
$2,360,482.00

$828,949.00

$7,984,978.00

Percent +/-
9.690+
8.480+
0.060+

11.100+
9.680+

46.410+
7.930+
7.930+
4.070-

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District Project
03001 2024 -

www. iowa treasurers, org

030
Total Due
$303.00

Receipt
028053

WORTH COUHTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD !A 50459

Receipt #
006242

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:
CHECK #:

$303.00 DUE March 1,2025

Date Paid:

CHECK #:

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep In a safe place.

PAI.I

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTV TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD tA 50459
Phons; (641) 324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006912

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HAN50N
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IAS0459
Phone: (641) 324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006912

TAX DUE: Sept 1.2024 or Full Year
TAXDELQ: Oct 1,2024

FULL YEAR
$555.00

SEPT 1,2024
$366.00

11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

March 1, 2025
Apn! 1.2025

MAR 1, 2025
$189.00

001856

12
PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLOG 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
DNR REALPI' SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

Taxpayer ID# 00042900 Disl: BLLM Parcel; 05-19-100010 Taxpayer ID# 00042900 Dial: BLLM Parcel; 05-19.100-010

WQRTHCOUMTY^TAXJ3!LL.fa!L§^PTE!VIBEEt2ft24andIVIARCy 2025^Ptease keep it.in a safe place.-Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dfst/Parcel: BLLM 05-19-100-010
Receipt #: 006912 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

Secffwn/Rng

District Name: BRISTOL BU.M
Location: 134 425TH ST
Deed: STATE OF IOWA

TID:00042900
Mail: PROPERW TAX

Class: A

Net Acres: 22.26 Ex Acres: 0.00
LEGAL: 19 99 22 LOT 4 IN E 1/2 NWW. OF CO. DITCH

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
U Land:
A Buildings:
T Dwelling:

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable

9 Less Mifilary Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
X Less Credits of; Homestead:

Low Income/Elderfy Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

23,
1,

212
229

0

16, 675
883

0

16 ,962
887

0

15, 544
813

0

24,441

0 0
0 0

17,558 17,849 16,357
22.1495100

$388.90
$0.00

$0.00
$10.26-

$0.00
$0.00

21.6794900
$354.61

$0.00

$0.00
$10.05-

$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sale certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $378.00
$0.00

$344.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $6:00

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes
% Total This Year Last Year
46.900 $177.32 $161.87
18.630 $70.42 $67.43
12.910 $48.79 $46.73
12.190 $46.08 $32.53
4.830 $18.25 $19.20
2.220 $8.38 $7.90
1.390 $5.24 $4.83
0.920 $3.49 $3.48
0.010 $0.03 $0.03

100.000 $378.00 $344.00

County EMA: $0.00 City EMA: $0.00
TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority

TAXING AUTHORIPC:
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
AG EXTENSION FUND
BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
Total

This Year
$1,650,194.00
$2,547,576.00
$1,765,320.00
$1,667,015.00

$795.216.00
$303,230.00
$228,627.00
$14,180.00
$1,111.00

Prior
$1,521,212.00
$2,360,482.00
$1,635,675.00
$1,138,585.00

$828,949.00
$276,465.00
$208,438.00
$14,172.00
$1,000.00

Percent +/-
8.480+
7.930+
7.930+

46.410+
4.070-
9.680+
9.690+
0.060+

1-1.100+

(,972,469.00 $7,984,978.00 0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

Dislnct Project
03001 2024 .

www. iowa treasurers, org

030
Total Due
$177.00

Receipt
028056

WORTH COUNTV TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
?0 BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459

Receipt #
006912

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:

CHECK #:

$366.00 DUE March 1,2025
Date Paid:
CHECK #:

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

$189.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD !A 50459
Phone: (641) 324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006270

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006270

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

Sept 1,2024 or Full Year
Oct 1,2024

FULL YEAR
$6.00

SEPT 1,2024
$6.00

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

March 1,2025
ApnLL.2025

MAR 1,2025
$0.00

011725

STATE OF IOWA
502 E 9TH ST
DES MOINES IA 50319-5005

STATE OF IOWA
502 E 9TH ST
DES MOINES IA 50319-5005

Taxpayer IDS Disl: 8LLM Parcel: 05-19-100-0 « Taxpayer!Dff Oist; BUM Parcel: 05.19-100-011

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE S!DE.
Based on January 1, 2023 vatuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30. 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dfst/Parcel: BLLM 05-19.100-011 District Name: BR!STOL BLLM
Receipt #: 006270 Type: 2023 CT Location:
Cent.: Deed: STATE OF tOWA
Sec/Twn/Rng Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 2.35
LEGAL: SECTfON:19TOWNSHIP:99 RANGE:22 PAR IN SE NE BRISTOL

T1D:
Mail: STATE OF IOWA

Class: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
T Dwelling:
I

2023(This Year) 2022(Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Specia! Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sale certificate NO

u
E

0 Less Military Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:
T Vaiue Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
)( Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low [ncome/Efderly Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

NET ANNUAL TAXES:

22.1495100
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

21.6794900
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA

$0.00 $0.00
Afl Dwelling Tax: $0.00 $0.00 County EMA:$Q,QQ City EMA: $0.00

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
TAXING AUTHORITY:
A6 EXTENSION FUND
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND
BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GENERAL BASIC FUND

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$228,627.00
$303,230.00

$1,765,320.00
$14,180.00
$1,111.00

$1,667,015.00
$1,650,194.00

$795,216.00
$2,547,576.00

$8,972,469.00

Prior
$208,438.00
$276,465.00

$1,635,675.00
$14,172.00
$1,000.00

$1,138,585.00
$1,521,212.00

$828,949.00
$2.360,482.00

$7,984,978.00

Percent +/-
9.690+
9.680+
7.930+
0.060+

11.100+
46.410+
8.480+
4.070-
7.930+

0.000+

Name District Project Total Due Receipt
DRAINAGE 03001 2024 - 030 $6.00 028066

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSOM
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459

www. iowa treasurers, org

Receipt #
006270

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:

CHECK #:

$6.00 DUE March 1,2025 $0.00
Date Paid:
CHECKS

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your Information. Keep In a safe place.

001319 PAM



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTT TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006082

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUMTY TREASURER
JAKE MAN SON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD I A 50459
Phone: (641) 324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
006082

TAX DUE: Sept 1, 2024 or Full Year

TAXDELQ: Oct 1,2024
FULL YEAR

$246.00

nunIll I inn
'"I

II
II iili

SEPT 1,2024
$246.00

11.1
it IU1I

I!
ii Ill I Ill

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

yarch

i\pril 1,
MAR 1,2025

$0.00

nunI mil Ill Ill

1,2025
2025

111111111 111111111 II 003605

STATE OF IOWA & ACTING THROUGH DNR
PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR, DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

STATE OF IOWA & ACTING THROUGH DNR
PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR, DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

Taxpayer !D# 00042900 Oist: BLLM Parcel: 05-19-300-001 Taxpayer \0ff 00042900 Disi: BLLM Parcef: 05-19-300-001

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

Dist/Parcel: BLLM 05-19-300-001
Receipt #: 006082 Type: 2023 CT
Cont.:

District Name: BRISTOL BLLM
Location:
Deed: STATE OF IOWA & ACTING THROUGH DNR

Sec/Twn/Rng Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 24.97
LEGAL: SECT!ON:19 TOWNSHIP:99 RANGE:22 PAR IN FRL NW SW BRISTOL

TID:00042900
Mail; STATE OF IOWA &

Ciass: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
T Dwelling:
I
9 Less Military Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
)( Less Credits of; Homestead:

Low Income/Elderiy Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

22.1495100
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable

0
0
0

0
21.6794900

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
X Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sale certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA & ACTING THROUGH DNR

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $0.00 $0.00 County EMA: $0.00 City EMA: $0;00-

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
TAXING AUTHORITY:
AG EXTENSION FUND
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
GENERAL BASIC FUND
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND

Total

% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

This Year
$228,627.00
$303,230.00
$795,216.00
$14,180.00

$1,765,320.00
$1,650,194.00
$2,547,576.00
$1,667,015.00

$1,111.00

$8,972,469.00

Prior
$208,438.00
$276,465.00
$828,949.00
$14,172.00

$1,635,675.00
$1,521,212.00
$2,360,482.00
$1,138,585.00

$1,000.00

$7,984,978.00

Percent +/-
9.690+
9.680+
4.070-

0.060+
7.930+
8.480+
7.930+

46.410+
11.100+

0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District Project
03001 2024 -

www.iowatreasurers.org

030
Total Due
$246.00

Receipt
028107

WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD IA 50459

Receipt #
006082

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:
CHECKS

$246.00 DUE March 1, 2025

Date Paid:

CHECK#:

Retain this lower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your Information. Keep in a safe place.

»(M37 PAM

$0.00



Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD !A 50459
Phone:(641)324-2942

2023 CT
Receipt #
000075

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOO IA 50459
Phone: (641)324-2342

2023 CT
Receipt #
000075

TAX DUE: Sept 1, 2024 or Full Year
TAXDELQ: Oct 1,2024

FULL YEAR
$19.00

SEPT 1,2024
$19.00

TAX DUE:
TAX DELQ:

March 1,2025

April 1.2025
MAR 1, 2025

$0.00

mini Ill 111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 003606

STATE OF IOWA & ACTING THROUGH DNR
PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR, DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG, 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOINESIA 50319

STATE OF IOWA & ACTING THROUGH DNR
PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR, DNR REALTY SERVICES
WALLACE BLDG. 502 E 9TH ST
DESMOiNESIA 50319

Taxpayer ID# 00042900 Dist: BLLM Parcei: 05.19.300-002 Taxpayer iDtt 00042900 Dlst: 8LLM Parcel: 05-19-300-002

WORTH COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. Please keep it in a safe place. Send the correct stubs along with
your check for payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Escrow, this is for your information only. SEE REVERSE SIDE.
Based on January 1, 2023 valuations. Taxes for July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Due September 2024 and March 2025.

District Name: BRISTOL BLLM
Location:
Deed: STATE OF IOWA & ACTING THROUGH DNR

Sec/Twn/Rng Net Acres: n/a Ex Acres: 1.45
LEGAL: SECTION:19 TOWNSH!P:99 RANGE:22 PAR IN NW COR NE SW BRISTOL

Dist/Parcel: BLLM 05-19-300-002
Receipts: 000075 Type: 2023 CT
Cent.:

TID:00042900
Mail: STATE OF IOWA &

Class: A

VALUATIONS AND TAXES
A
L
u Land:
A Buildings:
T Dweliing:
I
9 Less Military Exemption:
N Less Homestead Exemption:

NET TAXABLE VALUE:

2023 (This Year) 2022 (Last Year)

Assessed

0
0
0

T Value Times Levy Rate Of:
A EQUALS GROSS TAX OF:
X Less Credits of: Homestead:

Low Income/Eideriy Credit:
Ag Land Credit:
Family Farm Credit:
Prepaid Tax:

Taxable

0
0
0

Assessed

0
0
0

Taxable

0
0
0

22.1495100
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

21.6794900
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TAX DUE:
A Other taxes unpaid NO
)( Special Assessments due NO

Drainage due YES
Tax sale certificate NO

u
E

0 DEED:
w
N
E
R CONT:
s

STATE OF IOWA & ACTING THROUGH DHR

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Dwelling Tax: $0.00 $0.00 County EMA: $0.00 City EMA: $0.00

TAXING AUTHORITY:
BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
AG EXTENSION FUND
RURAL SERVICE BASIC FUND
GENERAL BASIC FUND
PROPERTY TAX AGENCY FUND
NORTH IOWA AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
LAKE MILLS COMMUNITY SCHOOL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL FUND
ASSESSOR EXPENSE FUND

Total

Distribution of your current & prior year taxes
% Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

This Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Last Year
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTAL property taxes levied by taxing authority
This Year

$14,180.00
$228,627.00

$1,765,320.00
$2,547,576.00

$1,111.00
$795,216.00

$1,650,194.00
$1,667,015.00

$303,230.00

Prior
$14,172.00

$208,438.00
$1,635,675.00
$2,360,482.00

$1,000.00
$828,949.00

$1,521,212.00
$1,138,585.00

$276,465.00

Percent +/-
0.060+
9.690+
'.930+
'.930+

.100+

.070-
8.480+

46.410+
9.680+

7.
7.

11
4.

0.000 $0.00 $0.00 $8,972,469.00 $7,984,978.00 0.000+

Name
DRAINAGE

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT

District
03001

www. io watreasurers.

Project
2024 -

org

030
Total Due
$19.00

Receipt
028099

WORTH COUNTY TREASURER
JAKE HANSON
PO BOX 257
NORTHWOOD !A 50459

Receipt #
000075

DUE Sept 1,2024
Date Paid:

CHECK #:

$19.00 DUE March 1,2025

Date Paid:

CHECK #:

Retain this tower portion for your records. Enter date paid and your check number for your information. Keep fn a safe place.

PAM

$0.00


